10.
11.

Position
Director Of Human Resources (U)

Senior Human Resources/Risk
Analyst

Senior Human Resources/Risk
Analyst

Executive Assistant To Director (U)
Human Resources Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Technician

Departmental Accounting
Technician

Human Resources Technician

Senior Human Resources
Technician

Apprentice
Student Intern (Pt)

Other Positions Held City

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Department
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$147,190
$70,374

$66,773

$46,991
$46,102
$42,341

$36,452

$12,576
$11,536

$10,482
$3,784



