	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Human Resources (U)		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$147,190
2.	Senior Human Resources/Risk Analyst		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$70,374
3.	Senior Human Resources/Risk Analyst		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$66,773
4.	Executive Assistant To Director (U)		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$46,991
5.	Human Resources Analyst		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$46,102
6.	Senior Human Resources Technician		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$42,341
7.	Departmental Accounting Technician		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$36,452
8.	Human Resources Technician		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$12,576
9.	Senior Human Resources Technician		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$11,536
10.	Apprentice		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$10,482
11.	Student Intern (Pt)		San Bernardino	Human Resources	\$3,784